
Media Conversion
Ideal Solution for Multiple FTTx Deployment

Ultra-compact Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X

Auto-Negotiation, Auto-MDI/MDIX

SC/FC/ST/SFP Optional

Operation Temp. -20~70°C

External Power DC5V, 1A

Dimension: 79*23*18mm

SFP to SFP Converter

Single Mode to Multi-mode and Vice-versa

Auto-Negotiation, Auto-MDI/MDIX

100M/1000M/10G Converter Optional

SC/FC/ST/SFP Optional

Operation Temp. 0~50°C

External Power DC5V, 1A

Dimension: 94*70.5*26.5mm

Standard Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X

Auto-Negotiation, Auto-MDI/MDIX

100M/10G Converter Optional

SC/FC/ST/SFP Optional

Operation Temp. 0~50°C

External Power DC5~12V, 1A

Dimension: 93*71*27mm

LFP Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X

Auto-Negotiation, Auto-MDI/MDIX

100M/10G Converter Optional

SC/FC/ST/SFP Optional

Operation Temp. -20~70°C

External Power DC5~12V, 1A

Dimension: 93*71*27mm

Optical & Ethernet Transmission

Commercial Media Converter



Industrial Media Converter

10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X

Auto-Negotiation, Auto-MDI/MDIX

Operation Temp. Hardened -40~75°C

Dual Power DC12~48V Input

Dimension: 95*70*30mm

Industrial PoE Media Converter 

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X

PoE Watchdog/VLAN/Port lsolation/VIP & QoS

Operation Temp. Hardened -40~75°C

Dual Power DC48~58V Input

Dimension: 143*104*48mm

Industrial Media Converter

Application
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